

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:C.C.No.364 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	21.04.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Sri M.V. Krishna Rao, learned counsel takes notice for respondent Nos.1 to 4. For filing counter-affidavit on behalf of respondent No.1, list the matter on 18.06.2025. _____ NV, J SCH	

--	--	--	--